Bowileld



Let’s Start Planning

Bowfield Hotel & Spa is nestled within some
of Scotland’'s most breathtaking scenery.
With charming rustic elements and extensive
amenities for you and your guests, we offer
beautiful spaces for exchanging vows,
celebrating, and capturing special moments.

We'd love to help you create one of the most
unforgettable days of your life.

We offer the following complimentary
services for your wedding:

Use of our beautiful grounds & gardens for
photographs

Wedding Co-Ordinator
Toastmaster
Cake stand and cake knife
Crisp white linen
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Cream aisle runner

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond
Honeymoon Lodge




Your Ceremony

Hold a religious, humanist, or civil
ceremony in our Elliston Suite. The
beautiful beams and rustic features
provide the perfect complement to your
wedding style and create a stunning
backdrop for photos.

We can host
up to 80
guests for your
ceremony.

Reception

Cut your cake, toast the speeches, enjoy
your meal, and then kick off the dancing!

With our sparkling glitter ball and
dedicated dance floor, the Bowfield Suite
is the perfect space for your reception.

Meal
Capacity:
Evening Reception Up to 80
Capacity: guests

Up to
130 Guests



Our Ben Lomond
Honeymoon Lodge

Our Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge
is the dreamiest place to end your
wedding day.

Featuring a master bedroom with a free-

standing bathtub, a spacious, comfy bed

with a pop-up smart TV, and a living room

with a snug fireplace, along with a private

hot tub offering breathtaking countryside

views, it's the ultimate romantic retreat to
escape and relax.

Your stay is included in our
wedding packages.




Picture-Perfect
Moments

With our beautiful grounds, breathtaking
countryside views, and stunning
rustic features, there are plenty of
spaces perfect for capturing your
wedding photographs.

Newlyweds can also enjoy a scenic drive

in our Bowfield Land Rover to the nearby

Barcraigs Reservoir for more photographs
by the water.




More to
enjoy...

We have 22 comfortable bedrooms for your
wedding party, plus 9 cosy lodges with private
hot tubs for extended stays.

Enhance your experience with a visit to AURA
Spa for rejuvenating treatments and enjoy
our outdoor hydrotherapy pool with stunning
views. Guests can also relax in our swimming
pool, sauna, steam room, and jacuzzi, while little
ones can have fun at the Explorers Soft Play.




Heather

Carrot & Coriander Soup
Served with a crusty bread roll

Fantail of Melon
With berries & mango syrup

Supreme of Chicken Grampian
Succulent chicken
served with a peppercorn sauce

Roast Belly of Pork
Served with a honey & mustard glaze

All main courses served with chef’s selection

of seasonal vegetables & potatoes

Belgian Chocolate Brownie
Served with ice cream

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble
Served with ice cream

Tea or Coffee
Served with our finest Scottish tablet

Package Includes:

Glass of sparkling wine or orange juice on arrival

Three course dinner with tea/coffee
& Scottish tablet

Glass of red, white or rosé wine
served with dinner

Crisp folded linen table napkins
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Cake stand & cake knife
Cream aisle runner
Discounted accommodation rates

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond
Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

| avender

Roasted Tomato & Red Pepper Soup
Served with a crusty bread roll

Chicken Liver Parfait Terrine

Served with toasted brioche & Cumberland sauce

Braised Featherblade of Beef
Served with Yorkshire pudding & red wine
& shallot sauce

Baked Breast of Chicken
Filled with haggis served with whisky sauce

All main courses served with chef’s selection
of seasonal vegetables & potatoes
Baileys & White Chocolate Cheesecake

Drizzled with a Belgian chocolate sauce

Glazed Lemon Tart
Served with ice cream

Tea or Coffee
Served with our finest Scottish tablet

Package Includes:

Drink of choice on arrival
(selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Three course dinner with tea/coffee
& Scottish tablet

Glass of red, white or rosé wine
served with dinner

Glass of sparkling wine for the speeches
Crisp folded linen table napkins
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Cake stand & cake knife
Cream aisle runner
Discounted accommodation rates

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond
Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple




Thistle

Assiette of Oak Smoked Salmon,

Prawn Cocktail & Crab
Served with rocket & lemon emulsion

Chicken, Wild Mushroom
& Asparagus Terrine
Wrapped in Parma ham with plum chutney
& oatcakes

Cream of Tomato & Red Pepper Soup
or

Champagne Sorbet
Served with mint syrup

Roast Sirloin of Beef
Served with a red wine jus

Pan Fried Sea Bass
Accompanied with a garlic lemon butter sauce

All main courses served with chef’s selection
of seasonal vegetables & potatoes

Chocolate Profiteroles
Accompanied with Baileys ice cream
& Belgian chocolate sauce

Individual Meringue Nest
Served with fresh berries & Chantilly cream

Tea or Coffee
Served with our finest Scottish tablet

Package Includes:

Drink of choice on arrival
(selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Four course dinner with tea/coffee
& Scottish tablet

Two glasses of wine served with dinner
& glass of sparkling wine for the speeches

Or

Glass of wine with dinner and a glass of
Veuve Clicquot Champagne for toast

Three item evening buffet
Crisp folded linen table napkins
Personalised menus
Personalised table plan
Candelabra centrepieces
Cake stand & cake knife
Cream aisle runner
Discounted accommodation rates

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond
Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Midweek Package

Valid Monday-Thursday

Lentil & Vegetable Soup
Served with crusty bread roll

OR

Roasted Tomato & Red Pepper Soup
Served with crusty bread roll

Supreme of Chicken
Succulent chicken served with
a peppercorn sauce

OR

Braised Featherblade of Beef
With red wine jus

Individual Meringue Nest
Fresh fruit & Chantilly cream

OR

Profiteroles
With chocolate sauce

Tea/coffee & Scottish tablet

Buffet:
Freshly Prepared Sandwiches
Homemade Sausage Rolls
Vegetable Pakora & Spicy Dip
Tea and Coffee can be added for £1.95 per person

Package Includes:

Ceremony room hire
Chef’s choice of canapés
Three course meal for 30 guests
Sparkling wine for the speeches
Evening buffet for 100 guests
Personalised menus & table plan
Candelabra centrepieces
Cake stand & knife
Toastmaster
Professional wedding DJ
Cream aisle runner

Discounted accommodation rates for your guests

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond
Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Available Mon — Thurs
Subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply.
Additional guests can be added to this package.
Minimum numbers apply.




Timeless

Let us take the time to do everything for you.

Our all-inclusive Timeless wedding package...

Ceremony room hire | Couples floral package
Chef's choice of canapés for your guests
Complimentary glass of sparkling wine for the toast
Three tier wedding cake
Three course set meal or 50 guests | Evening buffet for 100 guests
Candelabra centrepieces & Chiavari chairs | Pleated white top table skirt

Hire of our wedding post box to store your wedding cards
Crisp white table linen | Personalised table plan & menus

Toastmaster | Our professional wedding DJ

Cream aisle runner
Discounted accommodation rates for your guests

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Available October - March, 7 days a week.
Additional guests can be added to this package.
Subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply. Minimum numbers apply.

Bespoke Package

50 Guest wedding package perfectly

tailored to your every requirement

Ceremony room hire | Couples floral package
Chef’s choice of canapés for your guests
Glass of sparkling wine for toast
Three tier wedding cake
Three course meal with a choice of main course, set starter & dessert
Evening buffet for 100 guests | Candelabra centrepieces & Chiavari chairs
Pleated white top table skirt | Personalised table plan & menus
Crisp white table linen | Cake stand & knife
Our professional wedding DJ | Toastmaster
Cream aisle runner
Discounted accommodation rates for your guests

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Additional guests can be added to this package.
Subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply. Minimum numbers apply.




Buffet
Menu

Sausage rolls
Chicken pakora
Pizza fingers
Mini onion bhajis
Cajun chicken wraps
Barbeque chicken drumsticks
Bacon rolls (£1.75 supplement)
Stovies (£1.75 supplement)
Fish goujons
Vegetable pakora
Vegetable spring rolls
Chicken satay

Chicken goujons

Square sausage roll (£1.25 supplement)

Mixed sandwiches and wraps

Drinks
Packages

Look after your guests throughout dinner with our
fantastic choice of drinks packages.
Additional drinks can also be added to your
reception; please ask your Wedding
Co-ordinator for more details. All drinks packages
are based on a per table price

Bronze Package

2 bottles of house wine
(Red & White)

Silver Package

2 bottles of house wine
(Red & White)

Plus 6 bottles of beer

Gold Package

2 bottles of house wine
(Red & White),

6 bottles of Beer

and 1 bottle of Da Luca Prosecco

Platinum Package

2 bottles of Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Cost Summary

PACKAGES (Pricing is per package)
Timeless Package

Timeless Additional Guest
Midweek Package

Midweek Additional Guest
Bespoke Package

Bespoke Additional Guest

(Pricing is per person)
Heather

Lavender

Thistle

CHILDREN'S PACKAGE

EVENING BUFFET

3 ltems

4 ltems

5 Items

CANAPES

Chefs Selection of Canapés (3 Items)

CEREMONY ROOM HIRE
Elliston Suite

DRINKS

Wine (Bottle)

Wine (Glass)

Da Luca Prosecco (Bottle)
Da Luca Prosecco (Glass)
Champagne Upgrade
Drink of Choice Per Person

DRINK PACKAGES
Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

ADDITIONAL

Chair Tie

Candelabras

Post Box Hire

Supervised Soft Play (2hrs) from

ENTERTAINMENT
DJ
Piper

2026

5650
81
2026
78.50
7300
87

90.50
101.50
122.50
30

615

29.50
795
3795
8.35
7.80
6.80

56
77
m
143

6.20
23.50
64
190

435
275

Howwood, Renfrewshire, PA9 1DZ

events@bowfieldhotel.co.uk

2027
6050

2027
82.50
7895
91

94.50
106.50
129

32

650

31.50
8.65
40.45

8.30
7.25

59
81
17
152

6.50
24.50
66
195

455
290

01505 705225
|  bowfieldhotel.co.uk

700
34
9.30
9.95
8.95
795
64
126
165
750
26.50
210

490
305



Discover other Manorview venues

BOCLAIR BRISBANE
THE BUSBY U HOUSE

CORNHILL
AT L LYNNHURST

THE — —_

TORRANCE REDHURST

Find out more at manorviewhotels.co.uk/weddings
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