

Let's Start Planning

Bowfield Hotel & Spa is nestled within some of Scotland's most breathtaking scenery. With charming rustic elements and extensive amenities for you and your guests, we offer beautiful spaces for exchanging vows, celebrating, and capturing special moments.

We'd love to help you create one of the most unforgettable days of your life.

We offer the following complimentary services for your wedding:

Use of our beautiful grounds & gardens for photographs

Wedding Co-Ordinator

Toastmaster

Cake stand and cake knife

Crisp white linen

Personalised menus

Personalised table plan

Cream aisle runner

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge



Your Ceremony

Hold a religious, humanist, or civil ceremony in our Elliston Suite. The beautiful beams and rustic features provide the perfect complement to your wedding style and create a stunning backdrop for photos.





Eve

Reception

Cut your cake, toast the speeches, enjoy your meal, and then kick off the dancing!

With our sparkling glitter ball and dedicated dance floor, the Bowfield Suite is the perfect space for your reception.

Evening Reception
Capacity:
Up to 80
guests
Up to
130 Guests

Meal

Our Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge

Our Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge is the dreamiest place to end your wedding day.

Featuring a master bedroom with a freestanding bathtub, a spacious, comfy bed with a pop-up smart TV, and a living room with a snug fireplace, along with a private hot tub offering breathtaking countryside views, it's the ultimate romantic retreat to escape and relax.

Your stay is included in our wedding packages.















Picture-Perfect Moments

With our beautiful grounds, breathtaking countryside views, and stunning rustic features, there are plenty of spaces perfect for capturing your wedding photographs.

Newlyweds can also enjoy a scenic drive in our Bowfield Land Rover to the nearby Barcraigs Reservoir for more photographs by the water.

More to enjoy...

We have 22 comfortable bedrooms for your wedding party, plus 9 cosy lodges with private hot tubs for extended stays.

Enhance your experience with a visit to AURA Spa for rejuvenating treatments and enjoy our outdoor hydrotherapy pool with stunning views. Guests can also relax in our swimming pool, sauna, steam room, and jacuzzi, while little ones can have fun at the Explorers Soft Play.







Heather

Carrot & Coriander SoupServed with a crusty bread roll

Fantail of Melon
With berries & mango syrup

Supreme of Chicken Grampian

Succulent chicken served with a peppercorn sauce

Roast Belly of Pork
Served with a honey & mustard glaze

All main courses served with chef's selection of seasonal vegetables & potatoes

Belgian Chocolate Brownie Served with ice cream

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble Served with ice cream

Tea or CoffeeServed with our finest Scottish tablet

Package Includes:

Glass of sparkling wine or orange juice on arrival

Three course dinner with tea/coffee & Scottish tablet

Glass of red, white or rosé wine served with dinner

Crisp folded linen table napkins

Personalised menus

Personalised table plan

Cake stand & cake knife

Cream aisle runner

Discounted accommodation rates

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Lavender

Roasted Tomato & Red Pepper Soup

Served with a crusty bread roll

Chicken Liver Parfait Terrine

Served with toasted brioche & Cumberland sauce

Braised Featherblade of Beef

Served with Yorkshire pudding & red wine & shallot sauce

Baked Breast of Chicken

Filled with haggis served with whisky sauce

All main courses served with chef's selection of seasonal vegetables & potatoes

Baileys & White Chocolate Cheesecake

Drizzled with a Belgian chocolate sauce

Glazed Lemon Tart

Served with ice cream

Tea or Coffee

Served with our finest Scottish tablet

Package Includes:

Drink of choice on arrival (selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Three course dinner with tea/coffee & Scottish tablet

Glass of red, white or rosé wine served with dinner

Glass of sparkling wine for the speeches

Crisp folded linen table napkins

Personalised menus

Personalised table plan

Cake stand & cake knife

Cream aisle runner

Discounted accommodation rates

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Thistle

Assiette of Oak Smoked Salmon, Prawn Cocktail & Crab

Served with rocket & lemon emulsion

Chicken, Wild Mushroom & Asparagus Terrine

Wrapped in Parma ham with plum chutney & oatcakes

Cream of Tomato & Red Pepper Soup

0

Champagne Sorbet

Served with mint syrup

Roast Sirloin of Beef Served with a red wine jus

Pan Fried Sea Bass

Accompanied with a garlic lemon butter sauce

All main courses served with chef's selection of seasonal vegetables & potatoes

Chocolate Profiteroles

Accompanied with Baileys ice cream & Belgian chocolate sauce

Individual Meringue Nest Served with fresh berries & Chantilly cream

Tea or Coffee

Served with our finest Scottish tablet

Package Includes:

Drink of choice on arrival (selected wine, spirits & bottled beers)

Four course dinner with tea/coffee & Scottish tablet

Two glasses of wine served with dinner & glass of sparkling wine for the speeches

Or

Glass of wine with dinner and a glass of Veuve Clicquot Champagne for toast

Three item evening buffet

Crisp folded linen table napkins

Personalised menus

Personalised table plan

Candelabra centrepieces

Cake stand & cake knife

Cream aisle runner

Discounted accommodation rates

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Midweek Package

Valid Monday-Thursday

Lentil & Vegetable Soup

Served with crusty bread roll

OR

Roasted Tomato & Red Pepper Soup

Served with crusty bread roll

Supreme of Chicken

Succulent chicken served with a peppercorn sauce

OR

Braised Featherblade of Beef

With red wine jus

Individual Meringue Nest

Fresh fruit & Chantilly cream

OR

Profiteroles

With chocolate sauce

Tea/coffee & Scottish tablet

Buffet:

Freshly Prepared Sandwiches
Homemade Sausage Rolls
Vegetable Pakora & Spicy Dip
Tea and Coffee can be added for £1.95 per person

Package Includes:

Ceremony room hire

Chef's choice of canapés

Three course meal for 30 guests

Sparkling wine for the speeches

Evening buffet for 100 guests

Personalised menus & table plan

Candelabra centrepieces

Cake stand & knife

Toastmaster

Professional wedding DJ

Cream aisle runner

Discounted accommodation rates for your guests

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Available Mon – Thurs
Subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply.
Additional guests can be added to this package.
Minimum numbers apply.

Timeless

Let us take the time to do everything for you. Our all-inclusive Timeless wedding package...

Ceremony room hire | Couples floral package

Chef's choice of canapés for your guests

Complimentary glass of sparkling wine for the toast

Three tier wedding cake

Three course set meal or 50 guests | Evening buffet for 100 guests

Candelabra centrepieces & Chiavari chairs | Pleated white top table skirt

Hire of our wedding post box to store your wedding cards

Crisp white table linen | Personalised table plan & menus

Toastmaster | Our professional wedding DJ

Cream aisle runner

Discounted accommodation rates for your guests

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Available October - March, 7 days a week.

Additional guests can be added to this package.

Subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply. Minimum numbers apply.

Bespoke Package

50 Guest wedding package perfectly tailored to your every requirement

Ceremony room hire | Couples floral package

Chef's choice of canapés for your guests

Glass of sparkling wine for toast

Three tier wedding cake

Three course meal with a choice of main course, set starter & dessert

Evening buffet for 100 guests | Candelabra centrepieces & Chiavari chairs

Pleated white top table skirt | Personalised table plan & menus

Crisp white table linen | Cake stand & knife

Our professional wedding DJ | Toastmaster

Cream aisle runner

Discounted accommodation rates for your guests

Complimentary stay in Ben Lomond Honeymoon Lodge for the happy couple

Additional guests can be added to this package.

Subject to terms and conditions, exclusions may apply. Minimum numbers apply.

Buffet Menu

Sausage rolls

Chicken pakora

Pizza fingers

Mini onion bhajis

Cajun chicken wraps

Barbeque chicken drumsticks

Bacon rolls (£1.75 supplement)

Stovies (£1.75 supplement)

Fish goujons

Vegetable pakora

Vegetable spring rolls

Chicken satay

Chicken goujons

Square sausage roll (£1.25 supplement)

Mixed sandwiches and wraps

Drinks Packages

Look after your guests throughout dinner with our fantastic choice of drinks packages.

Additional drinks can also be added to your reception; please ask your Wedding

Co-ordinator for more details. All drinks packages are based on a per table price

Bronze Package

2 bottles of house wine (Red & White)

Silver Package

2 bottles of house wine (Red & White) Plus 6 bottles of beer

Gold Package

2 bottles of house wine
(Red & White),
6 bottles of Beer
and 1 bottle of Da Luca Prosecco

Platinum Package

2 bottles of Veuve Clicquot Champagne

Cost Summary

DACKACES (Prining is now positions)	2026	2027	2028
PACKAGES (Pricing is per package) Timeless Package Timeless Additional Guest Midweek Package Midweek Additional Guest Bespoke Package Bespoke Additional Guest	5650	6050	6500
	81	87	94
	2026	2027	2028
	78.50	82.50	89
	7300	7895	8895
	87	91	98
(Pricing is per person) Heather Lavender Thistle CHILDREN'S PACKAGE	90.50	94.50	102
	101.50	106.50	115
	122.50	129	139
	30	32	35
EVENING BUFFET 3 Items 4 Items 5 Items CANAPÉS Chefs Selection of Canapés (3 Items)	17 19 21	18 20 22 10.95	19.50 21.50 24
CEREMONY ROOM HIRE Elliston Suite	615	650	700
DRINKS Wine (Bottle) Wine (Glass) Da Luca Prosecco (Bottle) Da Luca Prosecco (Glass) Champagne Upgrade Drink of Choice Per Person	29.50	31.50	34
	7.95	8.65	9.30
	37.95	40.45	43
	8.35	8.95	9.95
	7.80	8.30	8.95
	6.80	7.25	7.95
DRINK PACKAGES Bronze Silver Gold Platinum	56	59	64
	77	81	88
	111	117	126
	143	152	165
ADDITIONAL Chair Tie Candelabras Post Box Hire Supervised Soft Play (2hrs) from	6.20	6.50	7.50
	23.50	24.50	26.50
	64	66	71
	190	195	210
ENTERTAINMENT DJ Piper	435 275	455 290	490 305

Howwood, Renfrewshire, PA9 1DZ | 01505 705225 events@bowfieldhotel.co.uk | bowfieldhotel.co.uk

Discover other Manorview venues

THE BUSBY



BRISBANE HOUSE

CORNHILL CASTLE

LYNNHURST





Find out more at manorviewhotels.co.uk/weddings